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000 by Gorillaz

Fill in the gaps

The (1) is (2)

I'm (3) lead (4) shoes
To keep (5) tethered

To the (6) | tried to lose

My (7) (8) to (9)

You (10) (11) your own shoes

Stop dancing to the music
Of Gorillaz in a happy mood

They to the bop

(They to the bop)
(They to the bop)
(They to the bop)

They to the bop

(They to the bop)
(They to the bop)
(They to the bop)

Here You Go!

Get the cool!

Get the (12) shoe shine!
Get the cool!

Get the (13) (14)

Get the cool!

Get the (15) shoe shine!
Get the cool!

Get the (16) shoeshine!

There's a monkey in the jungle
Watching a vapour trail
Caught up in the conflict

Between his brain and his tail

shine!

And if time is elimination

Then we got nothing to lose

Please (17) the message

It's the (18) (29) we choose

They to the bop

(They to the bop)
(They to the bop)
(They to the bop)

They to the bop

(They to the bop)

(They to the bop)

(They to the bop)

Ok (20) it down y'all and comprehend
Get the cool!

Get the cool shoe shine!

Get the cool!

Get the cool shoe shine!

Get the cool!

Get the (21) (22) shine!
Get the cool!

Get the cool shoe shine!

They to the bop

(They to the bop)
(They to the bop)
(They to the bop)
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2. spinning
3. buying
4. Nike
5. myself
6. days
7. mama
8. said

9. slow
10. must
11. make
12. cool
13. cool
14. shoe
15. cool
16. cool
17. repeat
18. music
19. that
20. bring
21. cool
22. shoe
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